TIME
08:30

08:45

9:00

10:00

10:30

10:45

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:30

2:45

3:00

State Forests Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda
Friday, June 24, 2022

In-person with Zoom option
Oregon Department of Forestry Tillamook Room
2600 State St., Salem, OR 97310

Zoom information:
https://odf.zoom.us/j/98194773093
Meeting ID: 981 9477 3093

TOPIC PRESENTER
Housekeeping Barrett Brown
e Roll call

o SFAC Members
o ODF Staff by District, TFC, REI
e Introduce new State Forests Division Chief — Mike Wilson Ron Zilli

Public Comment Barrett Brown

2023 AOP - Post Public Comment Follow Up Derek Bangs/Kate Skinner
HCP Process Update Cindy Kolomechuk

Break

Draft FMP Implementation Guidelines Bodie Dowding

lunch break

Draft FMP Implementation Guidelines (Continued) Bodie Dowding
Recreation, Education, and Interpretation Strategic Plan Laura Fredrickson
IP Revisions Colleen Kiser
Litigation Update Justin Butteris
Future meeting Topics Barrett Brown

e  Email them to Barrett, Ron and Andy

Adjourn



