State Forests Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda Friday, June 24, 2022

In-person with Zoom option

Oregon Department of Forestry Tillamook Room 2600 State St., Salem, OR 97310

Zoom information:

https://odf.zoom.us/j/98194773093 Meeting ID: 981 9477 3093

TIME	<u>TOPIC</u>	<u>PRESENTER</u>
08:30	Housekeeping	Barrett Brown
	Roll call	
	SFAC Members	
	ODF Staff by District, TFC, REI	Day 7:11:
	 Introduce new State Forests Division Chief – Mike Wilson 	Ron Zilli
08:45	Public Comment	Barrett Brown
9:00	2023 AOP - Post Public Comment Follow Up	Derek Bangs/Kate Skinner
10:00	HCP Process Update	Cindy Kolomechuk
10:30	Break	
10:45	Draft FMP Implementation Guidelines	Bodie Dowding
12:00	lunch break	
12:30	Draft FMP Implementation Guidelines (Continued)	Bodie Dowding
1:00	Recreation, Education, and Interpretation Strategic Plan	Laura Fredrickson
1:30	IP Revisions	Colleen Kiser
2:30	Litigation Update	Justin Butteris
2:45	Future meeting Topics • Email them to Barrett, Ron and Andy	Barrett Brown
3:00	Adjourn	